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Zone 1  
Red king crab 

PSC limit 

C. opilio crab  
PSC limit (COBLZ) 

Zone 1  
C. bairdi crab  

PSC limit 

Zone 2  
C. bairdi crab  

PSC limit Fishery Year 
Halibut PSC 
limit in the 

BSAI As a percentage of the total BSAI trawl PSC limit after allocation as PSQ 
Amendment 80 
sector 

2008 
2009 
2010 
2011 
2012 and all 
future years 

2,525 mt 
2,475 mt 
2,425 mt 
2,375 mt 
2,325 mt 

62.48 
59.36 
56.23 
53.11 
49.98 

61.44 
58.37 
55.3 
52.22 
49.15 

52.64 
50.01 
47.38 
44.74 
42.11 

29.59 
28.11 
26.63 
25.15 
23.67 

BSAI trawl limited 
access 

All years 875 mt 30.58 32.14 46.99 46.81 

 


