Table 35 to Part 679 – Apportionment of Crab PSC and Halibut PSC Between the Amendment 80 and BSAI Trawl Limited Access Sectors

Fishery	Year	Halibut PSC limit in the BSAI	Zone 1 Red king crab PSC limit	C. opilio crab PSC limit (COBLZ)	Zone 1 <i>C. bairdi</i> crab PSC limit	Zone 2 C. bairdi crab PSC limit
			As a percentage of the total BSAI trawl PSC limit after allocation as PSQ			
Amendment 80	2008	2,525 mt	62.48	61.44	52.64	29.59
sector	2009	2,475 mt	59.36	58.37	50.01	28.11
	2010	2,425 mt	56.23	55.3	47.38	26.63
	2011	2,375 mt	53.11	52.22	44.74	25.15
	2012 and all	2,325 mt	49.98	49.15	42.11	23.67
	future years					
BSAI trawl limited	All years	875 mt	30.58	32.14	46.99	46.81
access						